2600 SERIES
ACCELEROMETERS
DATASHEET
2  optics11.com/products
Copyright© 2019. All rights reserved.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
 V1.1
Description

Ordering information
P/N  2600-RAFFF-TLL
Ordering examples
2600-2TGHI-H05
 2 kHz resonance frequency
 Tri-axial acceleration sensor
 High operating temperature, 5 m cable length
2600-1X00E-SST
 100 Hz resonance frequency, X sensing axis
 Single axis acceleration sensor
 Std operating temperature, 2 m cable length
* Please contact us for more information about ordering options.
R Resonance frequency 1 100 Hz
  2 2 kHz
 3 18 kHz
A Sensing direction X x-axis
Z z-axis
 T triaxial
FFF Sensor footprint 0 0 A
S
in
g
le
 a
xi
s
Note: in a single network a
letter cannot appear twice,
see also image below.
Example:
 ABC & GHI & 00K
 00C & 00D & DEF
0 0 B
 0 0 C
 0 0 D
 0 0 E
 0 0 F
 0 0 G
 0 0 H
 0 0 I
 0 0 J
 0 0 K
 0 0 L
 A B C
T
ri
a
xi
a
l
 D E F
 G H I
 J K L
T Operating temperature S -40 to 80 °C
  H -40 to 250 °C
LL Cable length ST 2 ± 0.1 m
Note: cable lengths are
available from 2 to 15 meters.
03 3 ± 0.1 m
 04 4 ± 0.1 m
 … …
CONTACT
INFORMATION
VISITING
ADDRESS
SHIPPING
ADDRESS
Optics11
+31 20 598 7917
Optics11
WN Building